Kasalar

Uriin

FRISBY FC-2915B 350W 1206MM FAN ATX KASA

HIPER K-740 350W 12CM FAN MINI ATX KASA

HIPER K-740E 12CM FAN ATX KASA (PSU SUZ)

HIPER K-730E 12CM FAN ATX KASA (PSU SUZ)

EVEREST K310 350W KOMPAKT TASARIM ATX KASA

COUGAR MX430 ATX ARGB GAMING KASA

Everest MIDION Mesh PEAK 350W 4*120MM Rainbow
KASA

Marka

Frisby

Hiper

Hiper

Hiper

Everest

Cougar

Everest

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

47,00

48,00

35,00

36,00

63,00

89,00

96,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD



